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ORDER RECEIVED FOR FYIN

H

PETITIC.N FOR 7ONING VELIANCE 3 226 y.s

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

The undersigned, | owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is
destribed in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a
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250" and to permit s front vyaro set beck of B' from the property line in-

- -
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atead of the required 10' and 38' fror center line of street in liew of required &U°

T -
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of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore Counly, to the Zoning Law of Baitim e
following reasons: (indicate hardsh’y or prlr{iﬂ.t difficulty ) & ore County; for the

fnis one foce un-illuminated sign has been ot this locaticon Tor approximately 3 yenrs
and does not i-pede traffic visibility or affect the health, safety, or gencran
welfare of the commnity, bWe desire &6 keep this sion ot thin loeation in order
to inform the public of our business iocatior, which is 1 mile north on Belair Road,

Property is to be vosted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Kegulations.

I, or we, agree to pav expenscs of above Variance advertising, postin , etc, upon fill { th
etition, and further agree 1o ard azc to be bound by the m"i.:gg ﬁgul:gtiﬂm un-gﬂ re;trinfu:nl lﬂ
limor» County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law For BRaltimore Connty.

1'We do solemnly declare and affirn
“ndfti;.lﬂ :h? p:Jmltie: of perjury, that 1/we
are egal owner(s) of the property
which s the subject of this I‘El*liu]:i- :

DI

Contract Purchaser: Lega! Owneris):
Wesco Hunlt
St e n o.M E. Simendirger - President
{Type ar Prin* Name) Ty Propfiakey T
AETALL " L ST
IECTION ?’,
B Y o
:: ] lif:f o
e e R TETR R - St ] 0y
£ Sate Sig=a ure ,.._":,_.ﬁlf
% Tor Petitioner: o
TR,
e R 23 North Prospect St. 802-864-5155)
Print Nanse) Address T Phone No, ————
____________ Burlington, Yt G401
pe City and State -
L )
o mmm e e e i Hamez, acdress and phone mumber of logal owner, con-
u.;; .ul:m fract purchater or representative to be cottacted
e iiremaecicceeeamnnsieececeeeea  -Ddddifn L, Howser - The Ridge Lumber Company
City and State Mame T
Attorney's Telephone No.: _________________ (8121 Belair Rd. Bolto. 21230 668-2700
Addross hore Mo,
CRDERED By The Zoning Commiss'cmer of Bajtimore County, this _..___23rd day
Februcry B3
Of e L ey 19_27, that the subject matter of this ~etitisn be advertised, as
required by the Zouing Law of Baltimore County, in twn n:-‘.t-.u-gﬂrrs of gervral rlra:uh!.t-:ru througa-
out Baltimore County, that property be posied, and thal the public hearing h: had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Balthnore County in Hoom 106, County Office Building in Towzon, Baltimore
County, on the _________ (L, S day of . -.ALEFEI-;____ St A 19.’_;.3__. at %00 a'clock
LT T
L
|

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS 4ADVISORY CCMMITTEE

March 23, 198.

CoLWTY OrTICY BL. 5.
Pl W, Thatervahe Ave.

frvmine sy land " 3LIM I My, Williaw L. Howscr
Tne Ridge Lumber Company

i 8121 Belair Road
Hichalan B, Cospadari Baltimore, Maryliand 21236
Cha Lirman

RE: Item Ma, 106 - Case No. B3-228-XA
Petitioner - Wesco Realty
MEMBERS Spocial Exception & Yariance Fetitions

Buresu of
Erginreri.g Dear Mr. Howser:
DEpated Rl o
Teaffld Enginewring The Zoning Plans /dvisory Committee has reviewed the
plan: submitted with the above referenced petition. The
following comments are not inteanded to indicate the appro-
priidteaess of the zoning action requested, but te assure
that all parties are made aware of plans ur problems with
regard to the development plans that may have a bearing on
this case. The Lircctor of Planning may file a written
report with the Zoning Commizsioner with recomaendations

as tu the suitability of thke requested zoning.

Ftaty Fodyr Co=minslen

parsag of
Fite Prevasitish

flealth Do jertmant

Frroject PFlarmmi

Auildicg Deparisent

Poard of Tduacat o

e Rl In view of your proposal to legalize the existing

Industrial outdoor advercising sign, this comuinatiun hearing is
- required. Since the new location of the sign will be out

nf the right-of-way of the Beltway, I scheduled this
petition for a hearing.

Enclosed are all comments submitted fiom the members
of the Coami-‘ze¢ at this time that offer or request infor-
mation on your petition. If similar comments from the
remaining members are reccived, I will forward them to yvou.
Otherwise, any comment that is not informative will be
placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted for
filing on the date of thi enclosed filing certificate and a
hearing scheduled accordingly.

very truly yours, .

. - A ;

i.;_'_.q_.w‘n‘.-_- 7 U&--u__...;,_.--f'.;-i..i 7
- e

NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI, Chairman

NBC:bsc Zoning Plans Advisorv Commitiece
Enclosures

e A

Ay

ECo--¥Ma 1

®
PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION jy32-22§-x4

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

The undersigned, legal owneris) of the property st cate in Baltimore Counly and w
described in the description and mt allached hereto and mode a part hereof, hereby petiH:Ej:!lng:
Special Exception under the Zoning Law and Zoning Regulstions of Baltimore County, 1o use the

herein described property for Outduor Advertising 5.gn

-
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Pror=riy is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

I, or we, agree lo pay experscs of above Sp~tial Exceplion advertising, t t At
of this petition, and further agree to and are (o be bound by the zoning ﬁgﬁ?:u:#i :u?:l ﬂmﬂﬂ'ﬁ
of Balt County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County.

I/We do solemnly declare and atfirm,
under the penalties of perjury, that L'we
are the legal cwneris) of the property
which is the subject of this Petition,

RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION
PETITION FOR VARIANCES
SE/) Belair Rd,, 97'
SW uf Fitch Ave,, 14th District

LL]

BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISS'SNEDR

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

WESCO REALTY, Petitioner Case No, 83-228-XA
EREFEE

ORDER TQ' ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commissioners

Pursvant to the authority contoined in Secticn 324, of the Baltimore County

Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding, You are requested to natify

Contract Pur : :
on chaser hﬁﬂﬁu Hl}J:HIL me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated therefc.-

___________________________________________ Ml Siiendigger § icesident i

(Type or Print Name) ( o TS and of the passage of any preliminery or final Crder in connection therewith,
_________________________________________ 004 4/ Ny A

Signature R R T S S i 4 “\t‘

> :{r - o

L i e e i o e e - oA e (L IE W, B ppee A | al o s g

Address (Type of Print Mame) “-"---FF""__'-'M_é:f a : - ¥ !’F:ﬂ A = .ﬂtrl-l.,.u... f*_ -_1,[_;_ SR

A P Pater Max Zimmerman Jobn W. Hessian, 11|
_______________________________________ P |, . 4 Deputy fecole's Counsel People's Counsel for Baltimere County
: AT Beyrasey, -'",-""" Rm. 223, Courr House
for Petitioner: e L2/ 1 Towson, Maryland 21204
e
'___-,"-..;--..__- S R e T 25 North FProspect St. C B Leh=t155] e, e
- Name Addr ess Phone No. | 4y o4 | HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 14th March, foregoi
e et e e H“':‘_!':'?f-?ﬂl_ .lﬂ'_t___E]'jJ'l':l“l | ENAL 5% I et IHE' S Whithe e
E'ﬂ}' and Slate o ‘.-_--"-“-__-'"}-“ A ] n‘l‘dll:l" WS m*ld o w-l El. Siﬂ'l-lﬂdfl.lﬂﬂrl. F'I'HI-I:IIEI', WH:-:I- HH"?. 1-5 H Frmpt" .srl'“‘l'
. r
T T = Name, sddress ond phone number of tegal owner, con-

troct parchaser of represeatative to be contacted

R W e o

Nane
Tt ¥'s Telephone No.: __ F_I‘EL:I'__IE'_"!PH'.E."!*.--E_!f'.j.'-':‘l.'.'.._:ﬂg_]? 6t -2700
Address Fhone No.
EIHDEHEH By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltininre County, this ______ 23vd 4.0
of ... February = 10.83 | that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

required by the Zoning Law of Hallimore County, in two nowspapers of general circulation through-

out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Patimore

County, on the L2 day of ... APFHL 1983 5 9:00
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Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County,

{aser) .

therefoua, ail improvementa, intersections ances recuiremen
. v entr ainage
as they afrect these roads com. under the iuriadmtimﬂ{:? o - G

Hilghh::myfkhu;intra&m. Any utilicy
3 =of-way will subj et to t.e star-lardg spac
the Statr in Jdition t those of Baltimore {J;unl:r.i

\ BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF PUDLIC WORKS
TOWST 1 MARYLAND 21204

DENT
g
£

HARRY | PISTEL P E
DRECTOR

January 10, 1383

Mr. William E. dammond
Zor ung Caralssioner

County Office Buiiding
Teswson, Maryland 21204

Re: Ttsm #106 (1982-1983)
Property Owioar: Wesco Realty
N/ES Balair Road 100' S/W of Fitch Averue
Acres: 4 X B District: 14th

Doar Mr. Hammond:

Baltimor~ County highway 2nd utility improvements exist and are not directly

amvzlved,

Pelair Road (U.5. 1) and the Faltimore Beltway (I-655) are State Roads;

the Marylend State

canstruction within the State Road
fications and approval of

Deveiopment of this Property through stripping, arading and stabilization

could result in a sediment pollution problem, damaging private and public holiings

downstream of the property. A racding permit there nNeCEssary
grading, including tiw :.I:ri::pi.ng of top soil. - ot B

The Petitioner mist provide necessary drainage facilities (temporary or

pennanent) to prevent creating any miisances damages acent proparti
especially by che concentration *"J:E surface murtem_ 0 W jacent =8,

which may resule, due (o
botey gt S ol improper grading or improper installation of drainage

Correction of any problem
full responsibility of tie Petitioner.

This office has ro further coment in regard to the plan submitted for

Zoning Advisory Comittee review in connection with this Ttem 106 (1982-1983) .

RAM:EAM:FWH: 88

Fureau of Public Sarvices

iilliam L. HWwser ¢ e hidye Lumber Corpany

Burlington, VT 05401, Petitioner; and Mr, Williom L. Howser, The Ridge Lumber Co.,
8121 Belair Rd., Baltimore, Maryland 21236, who requested notification,

—_—

; ~p N
X}-E._u_-. Le) }_E.al_-:l._.-_.-._..,_ -

John W, Hessi=a, Il

Ma:yland Depsrtment of Transportation Lowsli K. Bridwel
Hiate Meghway Admerigtration Mg Caftrider
Ao saiatrany
March 4, 1983
e
Mr. William Hammond Re: ZAC Meeting of 11-30-82
o Zoning Commissicocr ITEM: #106.
County Office 81y, FProperty Owner: Wesco Realty
Towson, Marylaid 25204 Location: N/E Side Belair
Road (Route 1-N), 100 S/W
Attention: Mr. N. Commodari of Fitch Avenue

bxisting Zoning: B.L.
Proposed Zoning: Special
Exception for an outdoor
advertising sign and variance
to permit #- outdoor ad-
vertising sign to be located
19' from the right of way

of a controlled access high-
way In lieu of the required
2:0" and to permit a front
yard setback of 8" from Che
street right of way in lieu
of the required 10' and 38°'
from centerline of the street
in lieu of the required 40',
Acrzs: & x 8 sq. ft.
District: latk

Dear Mr. Haiwond:

On review of the revised site plan, the “tate Highway
Administration finds the plan generally acceptauie.

However, any addirionzsl information or comments regarding
the proposed advertining structures should be through Mr. Morris
Stein, Chief eof Outdoor Advertisimg at 659-1642,

Verv truly yours,

CL:CW :maw céﬂ £
cc: Mr. J. Ogle rles Lee. Chief

Mr. M. Stein My Mlphons number is Bureau of Engr. Access Pe-wits

Teletypewritar for impairsd o -
3837555 Baltimore Metro — 588.0451 D.C. mﬂmw Stbideice 12T EEE" Wittman
P.O. Box 117 1 707 Morth Catvert St Baltimore, Maryland 21203 . 0717

December 21, 1982

Mr. William Hamrond Ret Ga.n.C. Meeting of 11-30-b2
+o ng Ccmmiseioner ITEM: 104, :
Co.nty Office Eldg. ﬁru;;:::tr Owner: kesce
Towson, Md. 21204 calts
<) Ln-::al:ian: N/E siue Belair
Attention: Mso. N. Commodari Road (Ruute 1=-N), 100" S/W

of Fitch Avenue
Eximting Zoning: B.L. 2
Proposed Zoning: Speclal '
Exception for an outdoor .
advertising sign and variance
te permit an cutdoor ad-
vertising sign to bﬁflﬂnntud
54 19' from the right of way
—- IEC € 5°87 AM —-l of a controlled access high-

L
F

way in lieu of the required
250" and to permit a froau
yard setback of 8' from the

' strect vight of way in lieu

| of the raquired 10' and 35" §

: from centerline of the street
in liau of the requlired 40°',
Acres: 4 x B sqg. 't.
District: l4dth

Dear Mr. Hammond:

On review of the S.H.A. R/W plats #1609 & 44881, .tha S.H.A."s
Bureau of Fngineering Access Permits offers the following commerts.

The site plan of November 5, 1982 shows & sign located 9°
southwzst of the existing dwelling #7353 Bolair Road,

A check of the S.H.A. R/W Flat #18093 shows the Etnt? r;qht
of way line is 5'+ southwest of the existing dwelling #7853 b-lair
Road and the State of Maryland cwns the entire take as shown ¢n a
cepy of R/W Plat #44881 called - Open Lot - Baltimore County.

My slaphons number 1)659-1350
TnietypearTiter 1o Imp=sred Heanng of Speech
JE-TTAS Balrimore Matno — SEA04%1 DG detro — 1-B00-482 502 Siatewide Toll Fres
PO Bc= 171 TOT Monh Calven 54, Battimane, Me=_ang 300 - 0717
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the Petition and it
appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would ‘wwwid«mal
result in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upen the Pelitioneris) and the grantng o
the variance(s) requested witlxwill not adversely affect the health, safety, and general wellare of
the community, the variance(s) should (shoyld . na} be grented,
Therefore, IT* 1€ ORGERED by the /Zonlng Commissions: of Baltimore Cour*y, this 2l
day of — BBl . 19—E2 that the herein Petition for Variance(s) to permit an outduor

advertising sign to be located zero feet from Interstate 695 in lieu
of the required 250 leel, a front yard set.ack o ™ fee. from the
property line in lieu of the required 10 raet, and a setb=ack of 38
feet from the con.er line of the street ir lieu of the regquired 40
feet, in accordance with Petitioner's Exhibit ', 1s nereby GRANTED,
from and after the date of this Order, subject, however, to the terms,

provisiona, and conditiona contained in the accrmpanying Special

5:1#' on firder.
#ITEJL .fﬂ :&PT ,ﬁnhﬂ1

Lﬂpu ¥ Enning Commisaioner of
saltimore Counkty

“Realu AN
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ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING
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Fursuaut to the advertisement, posting of prorerly, and public hearing on the Petition ; =
subreguent ield inspectlons the rpeguirementa of Section S02.1 of
tne BaliLimore Cocunty Zoning Regulatlions having been met; the health,
salely, and general we.lare of the community not boing ndveraely
alffected; and in complianc> ~ith the firdinga of the Circuit Court
for Baltimore County in Mertr2aedia, Inc. v. Baltimore County, Mary-
land, et al, In Equity, Dorket 142, Follo 255, Came No. 103i67 (Rz ne,
Cadal)ly, the special exception anould be granted.

Therafore, 1T IS5 ORDEREL by the Deputy Zoning Commisaioner of

Baltimore County, this ﬂwﬁif day of April, 19831, that the rPetition

for Special Exception for am outdoor advertising sigrn, in accoi dance
Wwith ths site plan fi1led herein and marked Petitioner's Exhibit 1,
is hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject,
however, to the aspproval of said site plan by the Maryland Department

of Transportation, the Department of Puhblic Workas, and the Uffice

nning and Zorning.

(1 ot )
: i ﬁii / b,

puty Zoning Corgissiofer of
« Baltimore Countvy

State Highway Administradion M. 5. Cabrider

6 Maryland Dspartment of Transportation Lot . bt ;

e
December 1, 1982
Mr, William Hammond RE: ZAC Meeting oi 11-30-E2
Zoning Commissioner IT: #1006
County Office Glag. Property Owner: Wesco .
Towson, Md. 21204 Realty
Location: M/F side belair
Attention: Mr, H. Commnodari nd., (Route 1-N), l00' S/W
of Fitch Ave,
Ex:sting Zoning: B.L. =
Proposed Zoniag: Special p

Exception for an outdoor
advertisinag sign and
variance to parmit an ont=-
door advertising sign t2 be
located 19' fron the right
of way of a controlled
voccess highway in lieuw of thﬂ“ﬁ
required 250' and to permit

a front yard setback of B8°

from the strest right of way

in lieu of the required 10°

and 38" from centerline of

the s:re:t in lieu of the
required 49°, i
Acres: 4 X b sq. ft. 5
District: 14th

L]

Dear Mr. Hammond:

On review of the site pian of 11-5-82 and field inspection,
the State Highway Adminietration will respond with additional
comments nfter review of the S.H.A. R/W plats,

Very truly yours,

Ohul e

Crarles Lee, Chief
Bureau of Erngineering
Access Pernits

George Wittmar
CL:GW:vrd My telsphene number {30 ) 659 HEI:I g

cct Mr. J. Wimble€Yueypewriter tor Inpaired Hearing or Speect
3837545 Haltimors Metto — 5650451 DG Matro — 1-B00-252-5082 Siatewids Toll Free
PO Box 717 1 707 Morih Calvert 51, Baltimone, Meryland 21203 - 0717

L .
s #mﬁ»f BALTIMORE COUNTY
\\%H:" ’ %fﬂ?gfmﬁﬁﬁ{‘wg;ﬁ: ENGIMEERIMG
M AND 21204
Y 404-3550

JTEPHEN E, COLLING
DIRECTON

‘anuary A, 1983

Mr. Wi.!lam Hammond
Zon'ng Coramisasioner
Count; OFf "{ce Bullding
Towson, Hucviand 21208

&A= Meeting ef November 20, 1942
Item Nos, 97, 98, 99, 100, 101, 102, 103, 104, 105, and 106,

Dear Mr. ammonds

The Departwent oy Traffic Euglnecring has msants for
{tem nuvbers 97, 92, 99, 100, 101, 102, =03, 104, 105, and 106.

'-1.

/3

d | A ij _._- i
Wicha 1 ¢ Flanigan ]
Trafiic Engineering assoc. II

MEFfcem

= Item # Th - John Zovene RE: FProperty Cuner: Wesco Realty

December 21, 1982

e —
-
-, -
2 ¥ -

Mr. W. Hammond 1 T
I il
Any additional information or comments regarding the proposed e :
advartising structures should be through Mr. Morris Stein, e S
Attached for your use and information are copies of R/W plats ‘ 1
$18093 and §44881, B
c.
It is requested Chat the plan bec revised to show elimination : g'
of all signs from the State's right of way. :g]
-
If you have any guestions, pleasc do not hesitate to call |::
this office. !-u
i i o
| T8

Very truly yours,

f':énr/l-f lae_

~harles Lee, Chiefl
Bureau of Engineering
hecess Permits

-

- ———
L]
]

i
o =

g =

[

SIS

CL:GW:vrd By: George Wictman

Attachment e ..g;f,f:z;“ ' : 5
gy = R o . X i
¢ce: Mr. J. Wimbley . / f =3 . : e
Mr. M. Stein (w-attachmeut] : ..ﬁr.,_ -lr‘#"""-' '17:‘? . . 3 T iy Foh . .
SLEN Mﬂad‘-uw_ - R SR U L S A3 y
Wh=eo Fuma v~ ] O i L b S s
.-l,i_.l; ';':*‘-l"n. --i-.1 & :' ._.1". --"_r i .- e l&-f?l',‘r __-' G 4 '.._ .-.. I-'
g R ) 1 LOCATED IN  BALTIMORE COUNTY -~ = = 7 - =%
'1‘;' . ] I.- _. H ] - - - i &
il -'“fi‘:i ..:" ; {-"‘ m e 1..-1‘ :.ir-ﬂh- b l . ;I'_-'r . .“f;:'ﬂ.' i *EE-:“-_:T %
VA S Sl ' g,MICHAEL AH B‘: L 3 NG, © =& =77 s

BALTIMORE COUNTY

| FIRE DEPARTMENT
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Hl..'l:l.i.-':. .L-Iu Comissicner 825-70%)
0ffice of Flunning and Soming Deosaber 2, 1982 ; PAUL A RERCKE December 20, 1987
Ian J. Yorrest ’

Lk, Nr. Willism Nammond
affice of lanning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building

Towsan, Maryland 21204
The Baltinmore Oowety Department of Hualth ban reviessd the
follewing moning variance iteas, and hac ne specifio ccaments regariing ! Attention Wick Commodari, chairman
Lo Zaning Plans Advisory Commitaw

Ttem # 75 - Daymond & Alma Hinchliffe

Location: NE[S Belair Road 100 5;.' of Fitch Avenue
Itew # 77 - Devid 0. & Carol A. Hopk'ms

Iten # 78 - Hemmy Knott s Item No.: 106 Zonirg Agenda: Meeting of Novwmber 30, 1982
Ttem §# B0 - Hemyy & Iula Cock Centlemen:
Item ¢ &0 - mm [ \ Pursuant to your regquest, the referenced property har been surveyed by this
Iten # 85 - Terzy & Joyo Siggiesan 4 Bureau and the comments below marked with an "X* are applicable and required
Iten # 86 - Hichael P, & Mar: J, Eller to be corrected or incorporated into the final planrs for the property.
Item # 93 - Molomaici Froperties, Inme, - { ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced propeity are required and shall be
.4 : tcrated at intervals or feet along an approved road in
Iten # 97 Fedl H. & Christy L. Walwy . accoriance with Baltimore County Standards as publizhed by the
Iten § 98 - Hl-Jen, Incorpommted Departuent of Public Works.
Ivea # 99 ~ Ocomgs 5. P, Vaxd () 2. A second means of wehicle acoess is required for the site,

Ites N0 - Xaye D. Nutter

Item 101 - Andrew & Courtney Buggs .
Iten #1053 - Clyde Voodard b EXCEEDS the maximum allowez by the Fire Deparcment,
Tien F104 - Joa) Brown

{ )] 3. The vehicle dead end condicion shown at

g

() 4. The site shall be made to compiy with all applicabie parts of the

Itam 205 - Btanley I. Panies, Tus, - Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation.
@ Weee Realty { ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall
; camply with 211 applicatle requirements of the National Fire Protection

~. Association Standard No. 10l "Life Safety Cnde®, 1976 Bdition prio:r
LU OCCUPAnTY .

{f )] é. Site plans are approved, as drawn.

a5 3 iX) 7. The Fire Frevention Burs=au has no comments, at this wiae.
, : g Noted end y A ¢
1i7/24h/5a8 /0 | reviswers St (Loey #70). 2/ c/sa  Approved: M@{"ﬁ:ﬁwry“
: Planpipy Gpowp + Fire Prevéncion Bu £

Special Inspection Division

JeSmb o
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CALTIMOAE COUNTY
- DERARTMENT OF PERATS o LICENSEY

\w E:scﬂ MARYLAND 21204

TED Jalfs m
DeRECTON

Fr, Willisw E. Ssemcnd, Loning Commdsad
Cffire of Fleming snd Zoning mu
Comty Offios ullding

Tiweon, Maryland i v

Dmar Mr. Easscnd

Commects ou Item # 106 Zoming dcvisery Comittes Meoting
mre ad fellower

Preperty Ower: Wenco Healty
Looatira: E‘E{S Belair Roar 100 5/W of FPitch Avenus

Proposed Zeningt Specinl Exception for an outdoor advertising sigr. and Varlance to 1111 West Cnesapeake Avenue
ermit an outdo vertis? o e
cuxs Bl §GSUCHANSOTE R 1o b logtel g, Croe tacsiany of Towson, gytan 2100
, E & o ] i

¥ Matrietil | th g ﬂﬂ.ﬁ'ﬁd”““ 10° n.ns. iﬁlf from centerline nr.:;'har u? L:l{i:u n:ix'gn&
._1 -
: The items checked belov mre applicabler Z.A.C. Meeting of: November 310, 1582
31 ALl wiructurs shall conform to the Baltisore Cwmty Bullding Cods 1581/
II; @MMWMHMMMEMW-IM1

md othar apmlicable Coden.

\ Ty & busiding/mnd other miscells . e
| .nC) /m w38 pmwits shall be required bafors beglming

& €. Hesidamiials Thrss sets of constructios dresings are ~=suired t3 Fils & permit
Y spplication. Architest/Engiswer ssal 18/is pot =equired.

e D,/ Commsreiali Thres a4 8 of constructics drawings with & Maryld Registersd
' ‘Guﬂﬂlﬂn“ﬂlHWtﬁfﬂlnpﬂf_i-ﬂ!m
E.

in sxtericr wall arseted within “'0 of so adfecomt lot line shal. be of one hour
fire resictive constructios, no openings

*bad "l .
¢ s parmi within 3'-C of lot lines. &

- if comstruction 18 &8 "he lot line, Ses Tahl 2
= Sectiom 107 mé Tabls 102, : e
i"‘ F. Daquestsd varimce conflizts with ‘b Baltissre County Builiing Code,

= Section/e .

G. A chenge of shall be applied for, alwog with an altersiion permit

SOCUDELEY
application, m{ three reguired sets of drewings indieating hew the structure

will mewt the Cods foz the
o BiAE ml"l'ﬂﬂ—l“ p=opoessd chapgs. Drwwings say requlrs

E. Bafore thi. office :az commer® on the above sirosturs, pleass have the ownes, thra
tha sarvices of a fegistered in Maryland Arshitect or Bnginesr cartily te this
affies, tha®, the simoctore for vhich a propeeod charge In use is propossd csm

comply with the Beight/sces requiremmis of Takls s the required copatrmstion
clasaif{cation of :‘:1. L. o

I. Comeaini

BTE: Thise coments 18flect ooy on ithe inforsat’om provided by the dowwinge
robsmitted to the Wilce of Flaming snd Zoriny md &re oot ilntecded to
bs oooatrosd as the foll ectemt of sy parmit.
if desired,cdditional Information ma¥ be cbtaloed by visltiag Room #1213
(Flans Frview) st 111 West Chesspeaks Ave., 1204

Flams Eeview
Garr)
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BALTIMORE COUNTY c
OFFICE ©F PLANNING & ZONING

TOWSON MARYLAND 21204

4G2-3350

WILLIAM E HAMMODN
ZOnmMG COMMISSIONER

April 21, 1583

e Mr. W. E. Simendingrr-
Weaco Realty

25 North Prospect Street
Bvrlington, Vermont 05401

and Yarlances
SE/S of Belalr Rd., 97' SW of
Fitch Ave. - l14th Election

'

Fomis, o hrain bl L

o

Sl

;['_;__,_ Pistrict

T Wesc4e Realty = Patitioner

NC. B3-228-XA (Ttem “o. 106)
fagth

p 1

H;:* Dear Yr. Simendinger:

M"‘E

5:.-' [ have this dats passed my Orders in the above captlioned matter
_-:"‘ in accordance with the attached.

ety

e g it
L]

Very truly Yours,

N

4

o

LT f“}
Fieti

:.,'f:;::'i e f":’?.g E-"'"""Zs
=] L1 II

N AN M.H. JUNG
F'-fll eputy Zoning Commisaioner
L

Lok

Fo T JIMHI fme

o

1115»_! Attachmenta

o,

el

':-55‘_-4 ce: Mr. William L. Howvaser

:,r-"-:{" The Ridge Lumber Company

'r;'*’j} B121 Belialr Road

['}#'u Baltimore, Maryland 21236

ot

=0

LI- Ms. GLlorla Felly

"A&1 S5t, Thomas Drive
Haltimore, Maryland 21236

i
ey
"I-{.-_:"

Fa v
'-1.;-'".

John W. Hesaian, I1I, Eayuire
Feople's Counsel

= g ey

RE: Pe=titionas lor Specii! Excceptlon

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

HHD{"I L [J'I.'tl' E_.:-l L O ST

Mr. ¥illiar E. Hammond
Zoning Commissioner
daltimore County Office Building

RE: Item No: 97, 98, 99, 100, 101, 102, 103, 104, IDS@
Property Owner:
Location:

Present Zoning:
Froposed Zoning:

District:
KNo. Acres.

Dear Mr. Hammond:

All of the above have no bearing on student population.

Very truly youry,

e lot (7,

: ) Km. Nich Petrovich, Assistant

Department of Planning

March 9, 1983

Waseo Realty
c/o Williarm L. Howasr

3111 Belalr Road
Baltimare, Maryland 21236

NOTICE OF HEAPING

SE/S Belals Rd., 9T EW o Fitch Avanue
Weaco Realty - Petitionar
Cara No, 83-22¢-X4

TIME: 9:00 A. M,

31 =8 Towson, Marylang = 71204

Date: November 29, 1982

Re: Petitions for Speclal Egeption and Varlances

DATE: _ Thursday, spril 7, 1983

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building. 111 West

Chesapeake Avenue Towson, Maryland

=

BALTIMOKE COUNTY, MAn.LAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANECUS CASH RECEIPT

TIMORE COUNTY

Ke. 112346

. 1l courcd &/ = &I~ o7

AWDUNT, lI a? -"

283 E3eeenr 2000010 #2204

e ——

TRLST o0 or mIGMATURE OF CABHIER

F e, ~ ING COMMISSIONER OF

. L
&
¥

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

4/1/83 scounr_B=01=615-000

DESCRIPTION OF SIGN LOCATION
FOR

THE RIDCE LUMBER COMPANY
LOCATED AT
7853 BELAIR ROAD

Beginning at & point on the south 2ast side of

Belair Reoad approximately 97 feet south west of

Fitch Avenue and 38 fcet from centerline of Belair
Road; thence in a south easterly direction 12 feet

to a point; thence in a north easterly direction

6 feet to a point: thence in a north westerly direction
12 feet to a point and thence in a south westeilwy
direction 6 feet to & point of beginning.

BEVISLY PLang

v DALTIMORE COOUNTY
| CEFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING
TOWSON MARYLAND 217204
24-3253

WO TLA RS E A AL AT
JONMG COMMISSONETR
Marek X5, 1943

Wesco Realty
/o Willlam .. Howsar

Ridge Lumbar Company
8121 Delalr Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21236

Rs: Petitians for Special Exception & Variances
EE/S Belalr Ild., 97" SW of Flich Ave.
Wasco Raalty - Petitionsr
Case No, 83-228-XA

Dear Elr:

This is "0 advise you that $65.37
of the above property.

is due foy advertising and posting

Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit
to Arleae January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building, Towson,
Maryland 21204, before the hearing. f" LV

Very truly vours, ll |
& el ""f‘.

P - .:—* _-..-'-'.._ f
K,

WILLIAM E, HAMMOND
- doninge Crmmissicner

M.117314

HE N — = =a o — =

- MCUNT,

Adveriieing & Posting Cass #83-228-XA

8 O3keesnssibiTia S018A

VELIDATION OR SIGHATUSE OF CARHIER
e o, — e — S ——

; o
= e = L — -
- L]

& ,

28 SORTH PROSFECT ST.

s @
WESCO, INC.

Pebruarv 1%, 10983

Mr. "i1liam Hammond
i1l *, rhesareake ave,

Tewaon, MO 21204 Fe: Advertisino Sian
. ERL -

7853 Belair Rd.

. 7. 726

I hereby agive Mr, “illiam I.. Howser, Executive Vise President
of the Pidoe Lumbe: Comnany, 212] Pelair Pd., Raltirore Mn
21226, authorization to renresent me in all zonino matters
pertaining to the srnecial exemntion petition filed far YWesen
_EEELEE for nrorert” known as 7BS1 Relair Pd. = —

Pear “r. Harmond:

This includes teh =2fanina of all necessaryv documents nut
forth by the Haltimore Tountv Fonino department rertainina
to this matter.

WHitnegsg:

BURLIMNGTGOMN, V7. OS401 Puonn BOZ2-B64.5155

PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION AND VARIANCES

l4th Election District

ZONING: Petition for Special Exception and Variances

LOC. . TION: Southeast side of Belair Road, 97 ft. Southwest of Fitch Avenue

DATE & TIME: Thursday, April 7, 1963 at 9:0' A, M.
PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, Couaty Office Building, 111 ¥, Ch japeake
Avenue, Towason, Marylind

The Zoning Cammissioner of Baltimcre County, by authority ol the Zoning Act
and Pegulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public heziing:

Petition for Special Exception for an outdoor advertising sign and
Variances to permit an outdoor advertising sign to be located 0 ft.
from the right of way of a controlled-access highway (I-695) instead
of the required 250 ft. and to permnit a front yard setback of § ft.
from tne uroperty line instead of the required 10 fi. and 38 ft. from
centerli ‘e or street in lleu af required 40 f{t,

The Zoning Regulation to be excepted as follows:
Section 413.3b &k ¢ (232.1) - miniraum distance required for an eutduor advertising
sign to be located from an expressway or other controlled-access-type highway

All that parvel of land ir the Fourteenth Distrizt of Baltimore County

Being the property of Wesco Realty, as shown on plat pian filed with the Zoning
Department.

Hearing Date: Thursday, April 7, 1983 at 9:00 A. M,

Public Heaving: Roorn 106, County Office Buildinz, 111 W, Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

BY ORJIER OF

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND

LONING COMMISSIONE!N

OF BALTI'MORE COUNTY
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: BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

1S Williom E. Hommond

S Tl -doning Covvolsiooer. . ___.____
MNormon E. Gerber, Directer

FROM. ... Office of Planoing.and ZToniog_ .
Zoning Petition Ne, B3-228-XA

SUBJECT. Wesco Bealty  ______ T Pen

Date._March 18, 1983 _____. eeeemmen

Under ordfinary circumstances, this office dees no* support the granting of o variance
to permit on ourdoor odvertising sign cluser than 250" to a controlled occess highway.

Director of Plonning ond Zoning

e ¥ NEG:JGHssle

¥ cc: Arlene Jonuary
21 Shirley Hest

13|

.\_,-.'.'.'i.

| e
it Mr. William L. Howsar
. & ihe Ridge Lumber Co.
& 8121 Belair Road

r
& oA

A

|
)

Baltimore, Md. 2123Z

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

County Cffice Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenuu
Towson, Maryland 21204

f ity

Your Petition has beep received and accepted for filing this 13rd day
5 of February . 193% ]

LR WILLIAM E.
s Zining Commiseiorer

@ Petitioner__yegco Realsy

Peatitioner's Attorney

Chairman, Zoning Plars
Advisory Committee

JR=d AR _,

@
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

T
T S
;‘:.'H ot nd

o e por : published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

] :._.1'." 1
B
ey

TOWSON, MD,, .__. L-Naret 17 ., w83

=

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the apnexed advertisement was

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., s xioonek

- -_; =

Furals

o _one time .. deesergocovoske before the . 7th

t i
&
2

.......... Aprdl._ ., 18, H3  ib: 2rst publicalion
appearng on the . AT4h_______ dayo! .__ _____March ___...

!

1903,

Cosl of Advertirement, & ____ __ o __...

Reviewed WM '
cholas B. Commadari

n
=
:

]
i

i
i
fili

E
L

}

i

E

e ¥

Wt

e Times
Middie River, Wb, T hared) 17 198 >

This is to Certify, That the lur:;!li

= ———

Mt Lenes reaes |

was |aserted in () Times, a newspaper printed
and published in Baltimore County, cnce in each

I

District. .. ______.
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